Sr

10

11

12

13

Questions

last emperor of China ruled the country till the year

According to Sartre, the existentialist finds the fact that God does not exist

What is the Pakistan rank at the2019 Global Bribery Risk Indez?

Article 3 of French Constitution makes government office and parliamentary mandate

Anjuman i Himayat e Islam was stated in

"Liberty, Equality , Fraternity" was the slogan during

Rida's ideas were foundational to the development of the

Michel Foucault argued that

Nizam al-Mulk believed that the Head of State as conditioned in the preceding section, must
necessarily be supported by an equally strong supporting set of

As of now, how many countries are members of Nuclear Suppliers Group (NSG)

Ahya ul ulumis the work of

The French Constitutional Law of 1848 of the second French Republic was adopted on:

"Everything for the state; nothing against the State, nothing outside the State" sums up the
philosophy of

Answers Choice

1810
1912
1942
None of these

. Liberating
Clarifying

Very distressing
. Unimportant

117th
128th
153th
171th

. Compatible

. Incompatible
A combination
None of these

1849
1884
1885
. none of these

DOU» DOWP» TOWP» DOWP 0U0wP

A. The american War of
Independence

B. The French Revolution

C. The Russian October Revolution
D. None of them

A. Democratic "Islamic state".
B. Khalafat

C. Modern "Islamic state"

D. None of these

A. harsh punishments are necessary
to make people obey the law

B. If people were more conscious of
their rights they could eradicate
power inequalities forever

C. power is a quality reserved for
government institutions

D. power is inherent in all social
relations, and is, therefore,
impossible to eradicate even though
its abuses should always be attacked

. Ministers

. Public servants
. Armed forces

. None of these

o0 w2

48
56
64
96
None of these

moow>

Al Farabi

Al Mawardi

Al Ghazali
None of these

November 04, 1848
November 22, 1848
November 14, 1848
. November 24, 1848

Marxism

Faxcism

Fabian Socialism
. Guild Socialism

'» DOWP DOWr DOWR

1998



14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Basic democracies in Pakistan were inaugurated by Basic democracy order of

Who said, Political Modernization is characterized "by its far-reaching ability to control or

influence the physical and social circumstances of its environment and by value

system "?

Which fundamental right can't be suspended even during 'Emergency'?

The standard of the President of Germany was adopted on

Which organization is considered the first Muslim political body contoured to represent the
muslims of the subcontinent as a whole

Edmund Burke became a member of British Parliament in

Which country uses the 'Zloty' as its currency ?

Oo0Ow Oo0Ow

> UOwW

w >

omw» UO

. 1961

. None

. Huntington
. Lucian W . Pye
. Merriam

. Right to Equality
. Right to Freedom
. Right to Education

.11 April 1945
.11 April 1948
. none of these

Anjuman-e-Mussalmanan-e-Hind

. urdu Defense Association
. None of these

1764
1766
1768

. Czech Republic
. Hungary

. None of these



