

## CSS MCQs Test for Political Science

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	last emperor of China ruled the country till the year	A. 1810 B. 1912 C. 1942 D. None of these
2	According to Sartre, the existentialist finds the fact that God does not exist	A. Liberating B. Clarifying C. Very distressing D. Unimportant
3	What is the Pakistan rank at the 2019 Global Bribery Risk Index?	A. 117th B. 128th C. 153rd D. 171st
4	Article 3 of French Constitution makes government office and parliamentary mandate	A. Compatible B. Incompatible C. A combination D. None of these
5	Anjuman i Himayat e Islam was stated in	A. 1849 B. 1884 C. 1885 D. none of these
6	"Liberty, Equality , Fraternity" was the slogan during	A. The American War of Independence B. The French Revolution C. The Russian October Revolution D. None of them
7	Rida's ideas were foundational to the development of the	A. Democratic "Islamic state". B. Khalafat C. Modern "Islamic state" D. None of these
8	Michel Foucault argued that	A. harsh punishments are necessary to make people obey the law B. If people were more conscious of their rights they could eradicate power inequalities forever C. power is a quality reserved for government institutions D. power is inherent in all social relations, and is, therefore, impossible to eradicate even though its abuses should always be attacked
9	Nizam al-Mulk believed that the Head of State as conditioned in the preceding section, must necessarily be supported by an equally strong supporting set of	A. Ministers B. Public servants C. Armed forces D. None of these
10	As of now, how many countries are members of Nuclear Suppliers Group (NSG)	A. 48 B. 56 C. 64 D. 96 E. None of these
11	Ahya ul ulum is the work of	A. Al Farabi B. Al Mawardi C. Al Ghazali D. None of these
12	The French Constitutional Law of 1848 of the second French Republic was adopted on:	A. November 04, 1848 B. November 22, 1848 C. November 14, 1848 D. November 24, 1848
13	"Everything for the state; nothing against the State, nothing outside the State" sums up the philosophy of	A. Marxism B. Fascism C. Fabian Socialism D. Guild Socialism
		A. 1958

14	Basic democracies in Pakistan were inaugurated by Basic democracy order of	B. 1961 C. 1959 D. None
15	Who said, Political Modernization is characterized "by its far-reaching ability to control or influence the physical and social circumstances of its environment and by value system_____"?	A. Ward B. Huntington C. Lucian W . Pye D. Merriam
16	Which fundamental right can't be suspended even during 'Emergency'?	A. Right to life and Personal Liberty B. Right to Equality C. Right to Freedom D. Right to Education
17	The standard of the President of Germany was adopted on	A. 11 April 1921 B. 11 April 1945 C. 11 April 1948 D. none of these
18	Which organization is considered the first Muslim political body contoured to represent the muslims of the subcontinent as a whole	A. Anjuman-e-Mussalmanan-e-Hind B. Central National Mohammadan Association C. urdu Defense Association D. None of these
19	Edmund Burke became a member of British Parliament in	A. 1764 B. 1766 C. 1768 D. none of these
20	Which country uses the 'Zloty' as its currency ?	A. Czech Republic B. Hungary C. Poland D. None of these